Match By Category

Cat
AC

BW

CcB

cC

cG

DU

ES

ESD

FC

FCD

FCGF

FN

u A W N

v A W N

Alias
1

BRET CANTRELL
2

CABALLO BLANCO
HAWKEYE HOWDY
2

WHISKY MAN
MATADOR

2

AUGUSTUS GOODNIGHT
BLAZEN VAQUERO

3

KANDO KATE

ITTY BITTY
SHOTGUN SHANNON
5

ZONA

TWO DOT
BARBWIRE

KING SNAKE

CAPT CAIN

5

LONE SPUR JAKE
MARSHAL FREEMAN
KENNY REDS
RATTLESNAKE RAY
JUSTUS STRUMIN

1

CHEROKEE SMITH
2

VARMIT BILL
NEVADA JIM

2

RATTLESNAKE SLIM
CAD

2

BENDER

EARL BRASSE

1

ARIZONA REDNECK

Total

158.93

210.88
282.33

203.93
257.68

201.29
229.91

190.47
246.19
290.19

194.16
212.83
221.94
229.03
366.80

188.89
206.42
227.48
240.77
319.61

260.01

228.71
235.07

305.39
314.50

192.78
230.20

124.98

Stage 1

22.16

27.28
41.32

25.01
33.79

23.49
32.98

24.59
26.08
30.65

23.60
31.57
31.25
28.50
29.96

27.82
24.69
27.51
35.97
43.41

31.73

31.90
24.27

33.92
36.57

26.34
38.54

17.64

5/19/2018

Stage 2

19.45

27.47
34.18

26.34
32.12

28.41
26.11

35.07
25.64
41.79

23.47
27.82
32.67
33.79
45.24

25.99
24.33
24.19
32.64
38.23

25.23

54.00
33.03

36.61
52.13

34.01
38.27

24.80

Stage 3

22.80

23.09
39.53

27.67
47.39

22.62
36.78

23.76
33.95
30.19

30.59
24.42
33.83
26.03
70.67

28.06
32.97
28.44
36.30
47.96

33.12

33.81
28.27

53.03
41.43

19.64
28.56

17.03

Stage 4

21.31

23.33
32.33

26.63
35.19

23.57
25.44

22.09
22.48
36.58

32.83
29.56
24.53
32.02
44.76

26.33
23.55
25.65
28.01
41.35

28.31

21.73
28.48

60.51
30.28

27.81
28.38

13.84

Stage 5

40.32

56.79
56.78

42.28
61.82

58.54
52.07

36.86
65.77
83.49

41.35
51.86
42.49
53.74
104.94

39.18
45.18
60.88
59.23
82.46

70.57

40.90
59.39

55.13
74.23

40.45
40.92

24.32

Stage 6 Remarks

32.89

52.92
78.19

56.00
47.37

44.66
56.53

48.10
72.27
67.49

42.32
47.60
57.17
54.95
71.23

41.51 CLEAN
55.70
60.81
48.62
66.20

71.05

46.37
61.63

66.19
79.86

44.53
55.53

27.35 CLEAN



Cat
FT

GF

LBW

LGF

LN

LS

LSS

RB

SD

SGF

SH

5 W N

N o A W N R

Alias

2

KLICKITAT BOB
JUDAH MACABEE
2

GAWD AWFUL
SLICK SHOOTER
1

QUEEN OF BLING
1

STRAIGHT SHOT JANE

a4

STORMY SHOOTER
LACEY DOYLY
WADDELL RED
CYANYDE SUE

1

VIA CON DIOS

2

WILD SAGE
WHISKY WOMEN
3

GOLD DUSTER
DEADEYE RON
WHOOPER CRANE
2

TURQUOISE BILL
FRANK STILWELL
3

RED HAYMAKER
DUTCH PARDEE
DUSTY BUCKBOARD
7

REV LEADSLINGA
BLACKJACK ZAK
HELL'S COMIN
SAN JUAN
CHAMP

PALO VERDE
LEADFINGER

Total

283.27
288.17

176.87
356.64

317.38

1924.12

155.36
195.27
254.34
3683.95

303.75

223.19
347.90

22431
397.23
2859.45

195.96
196.77

172.00
204.28
225.58

138.19
140.66
147.43
147.51
169.10
270.52
275.67

Stage 1

35.94
40.87

25.28
50.32

50.36

32.17

23.84
34.11
26.09
43.51

34.47

27.13
36.37

24.33
48.21
900.00

29.27
24.78

20.08
23.12
22.21

16.65
17.90
25.53
20.95
24.24
21.35
18.13

Stage 2

47.07
37.45

17.13
46.72

64.55

32.17

21.78
24.86
26.88
40.44

33.39

29.13
34.64

28.98
150.00
900.00

35.34
23.24

19.77
25.13
46.10

21.47
16.74
38.06
20.08
41.28
19.92
16.62

Stage 3

51.26
38.41

34.28
38.03

28.00

29.02

21.66
19.47
31.67
900.00

35.69

25.89
58.48

23.79
29.90
27.97

25.55
20.82

19.37
33.08
30.14

19.03
17.42
16.15
27.33
16.85
21.71
150.00

Stage 4

35.89
36.07

19.43
26.46

31.79

30.76

24.61
18.71
23.25
900.00

53.73

24.53
43.71

23.86
34.08
28.37

25.62
27.48

17.61
32.32
29.64

15.14
15.84
13.74
18.84
19.34
16.67
23.12

Stage 5

62.93
57.92

44.67
100.56

46.38

900.00

30.88
46.59
69.66
900.00

71.91

70.95
79.50

54.12
69.70
103.11

38.63
44.78

41.73
43.55
54.46

35.02
42.75
27.67
30.61
35.89
40.87
35.56

Stage 6 Remarks

50.18
77.45

36.08
94.55

96.30

900.00

32.59 CLEAN
51.53
76.79

900.00

74.56

45.56
95.20

69.23
65.34
900.00

41.55
55.67

53.44
47.08
43.03

30.88
30.01
26.28
29.70
31.50
150.00
32.24



Gt Als  Total Stagel Stage2 Stsged  Staged  StageS  Stagef Remarks
SR 6

1 SANOKEE SAGE 199.64 26.80 24.51 27.50 29.68 37.33 53.82
2 WHITEY BEARD 201.79 26.89 29.84 25.57 29.00 45.04 45.45
3 ARIZONA DOC 219.36 28.42 31.09 25.96 27.10 47.96 58.83
4 SUNDOWN MIKE 421.62 50.79 46.12 64.03 51.08 98.03 111.57
5 WILD BODIE TOM 2828.54 44.57 37.06 46.91 900.00 900.00 900.00
6 COLT WALKER 4570.72 900.00 900.00 70.72 900.00 900.00 900.00
ss 3
1 PATAGONIA PETE 204.73 24.72 31.19 27.87 25.29 49.62 46.04
2 CELTIC ROVER 212.93 25.12 28.38 23.67 22.04 45.09 68.63
3 RANSOM 222.60 34.19 31.02 30.81 26.46 54.98 45.14
WR 2
1 DAKOTA SOUTH 223.73 40.55 32.24 27.19 39.80 41.02 42.93
2 DIAMOND S DOUG 227.60 28.45 43.69 25.44 27.34 57.16 45.52

67



